
Wisz Jerry 626 375-9044 gwisz@pga.com

Vasquez Fernando 626 570-5059 fvasquez@alhambragolf.com 

Lam Jazmine 626 570-5059 jlam@alhambragolf.com

Tran Catalina 626 570-5059 catalina.tran@alhambragolf.com 

Cuellar Joe joe_m_cuellar@yahoo.com

Last name First name

Cell/Primary 

Number E-mail

Abzug Michael D. 323 934-3608 jamaisvu5@aol.com

Aguirre Rudy 626 576-0067 aguirreplc@aol.com

Almanzan Gilbert J 626 217-9895 gjalmanzan@gmail.com

Almanzan Gilbert A 626 217-9895 ittssack@gmail.com

Ambriz Dan dan.knightbrothers11@yahoo.com

Andrade Joe 626 272 0202 joeandrade2068@gmail.com

Arguelles Rolando Rpims@aol.com

Arroyo Ashley 323 629-0887 aarroyo.ashley94@gmail.com

Barrientos Adrian 626 392-2499 adrianbar72@gmail.com

Bartlett Ben T. 626 284-5998 playsumall@hotmail.com

Buchicchio David 818 968-0744 davidbuchicchio@gmail.com

Buchicchio Michele 626 993-4438 mbuchicchio@yahoo.com

Burdick E. Gregory 626 799-4963 geburdick@aol.com

Cali Aldo 626 840-7022 rpvjunkie@gmail.com

Carrillo Paul M. 626 940-5092 gpacarrillo@gmail.com

Casanova Carlos 818 502-9227 bogeyparpar@aol.com

Castillo Peter 626 608-8073 Peter@castillocorp.com

Castro Raymundo 323 482-7352 castroreymundo21@gmail.com

Cerchio Salvatore 626 234-1957 salvatore.g.cerchio@boeing.com

Chacon Bert 951 830-2640 chaconbert@aol.com

Chavez Larry R 323 262-2498 larryjustdoit@live.com

Cheng David 626 552-6309 07davidecheng@gmail.com

Chien Roy 626 862-0707 Roychem@earthlink.net

Condreay Tyler 818-307-4608 tconfilms@gmail.com

Cornelio Garren 626 757-2033 eldrick90032@yahoo.com

Cornelio Casey eldrick90032@yahoo.com

Corrales Alfred 323 614-5455 corrales.alfred@yahoo.com

Crespin Christopher 626 429-9860 ccrespin2011@att.net

Cruz Danny 818 406-3459 d.cruz@att.net

De La Rosa Michael 323 695-1061 89michaeldelarosa@gmail.com

Deziel Bruce 626 823-4651 dezielbruce@att.net

Diaz Rudy 626 379-0736 rdiaz42@gmail.com

Duran Augustine 213 716-3224 afduran@pacbell.net

Duran Jack 323 422-3277 jackduran@charter.net

Elder Jon D. 626 570-8003 pacrimco@aol.com

Evanilla Daniel A. 626 429-9911 danielae@sbcglobal.net

Evanilla Joey A. 626 429-9991 joeyevanilla@gmail.com

Eversz Woody 310 463-1814 weversz@yahoo.com

Feeney Colm 310 508-8462 colmf@msn.com

mailto:gwisz@pga.com
mailto:jlam@alhambragolf.com
mailto:catalina.tran@alhambragolf.com 


Fernandez David 323 595-1947 dfernandez705@yahoo.com

Fredrickson Albert D. 626 280-0372 bpoe1328@sbcglobal.net

Fuller John S. 626 799-4532 jsfuller51@gmail.com

Gallagher Mark 626 695-5074 mkgallagher@earthlink.net

Garcia Emmanuel 323 830-6102 emangarciah@yahoo.com

Garcia Edward J. 626 6263498 flacoralo@aol.com

Gonzales Martin 626 622-8980 investigador@att.net

Gonzalez Miguel 323 420-9115 slimer39@gmail.com

Gonzalez Andy 323 496-326 echoandy1969@gmail.com

Hammock Randolph rmhesq@ca.rr.com

Harrelson Robert 909 230-3580 robharrelson@yahoo.com

Hernandez Philip 562 536-9902 phernandez1218@yahoo.com

Hernandez Arturo 323 490-9739 www.comicneard@gmail.com

Hernandez Andy 951 235-8658 02andy1972@gmail.com

Hernandez Ricardo 323 927-8869 richism1329@yahoo.com

Hernandez Tony R. 626 422-7444 southlproperties@gmail.com

Hile Dal B. 626 285-6292 dbhile@gmail.com

Holton Brian 323 646-0123 byma@msn.com

Houser Tony R. 562 693-3623 No Email

Hudson James 323 807-5830 james.hudson.law@ca.rr.com

Ikeda Koh 626 293-8354 kohikeda@hotmail.com

Izuno Mike R. 323 262-6091 mrizuno@earthlink.net

Jaramillo Sam 626 620-0403 lastacard@sbcglobal.net

Jarrin Jorge 626 285-5123 jorgej@jarrinfoundation.org

Jasso John 213 810-6340 jasman29@hotmail.com

Jimenez Justin 323 803-8490 jimenezjustin28@gmail.com

Kim Kevin kimys82@att.net

Kiyan Douglas T (31) 944-227 kjkiyan18@gmail.com

Kiyan Kevin J. 310 944-2027 kjkiyan18@gmail.com

Kubo Akiteru 626 701-0723 kuboaki255@gmail.com

La Piana Peter 626 576-1930 socalpete9@gmail.com

Lawrence Michael 818 416-3977 Michael.pop@gmail.com

Lee Charles 818 395-7931 dalajudge@gmail.com

Llamas Juan 626 430-8909 fernando.llamas@gmail.com

Long Ben 714 388-2618 heybenlong@gmail.com

Lopez Hector Unk hectorlpz750@gmail.com

Lopez Alfred 562 699-5138 alopez3441@aol.com

Lou Edmund 626 688-6916 edlou@msn.com

Lugo Joe A. 626 826-7482 jlugo49@yahoo.com

Lujan Alfonso 213 364-9993 onelujan@gmail.com

Lundy Michael 626 430-8568 innerpowers@gmail.com

Maciel JR Fransisco 323 687-2272 fmacieljr22@gmail.com

Mack Gerald P. 310 489-9491 miffmole@icloud.com

Madrigal Oscar 323-43-8391 Oscmadrigal@yahoo.com

Martella Timothy R. 310 567-9255 tmartella@lacourt.org

Martin Gil 626 919-8885 gillymartins4@yahoo.com

Martinez Pablo 626 864-8774 pablom@equitysmartloans.com



Martinez Francisco 323 259-9826 franciscomart@aol.com

Martinez Mark 323 409-7641 markmartinez1160@gmail.com

Martinez Sergio 626 367-1048 sergmartinez63@yahoo.com

McIntire Don 562 650-7795 ronibone21@gmail.com

Mekaswarn Henry  626 280-3688 hlmk13@yahoo.com

Moreno Raul 323 440-8737 morenogolf@yahoo.com

Moreno Eric P. 562 922-0549 epm1964@att.net

Moreno Alex 626 893-1664 lxm67@verizon.net

Murao Lauren 562 832-4741 lauren.melendez09@gmail.com

Murao Kyle 626 679-2647 kylemurao@yahoo.com

Murillo John 626 379-8939 jmmurillo77@gmail.com

NaRanong Navin 626 589-4541 naranong@gmail.com

Ng Julius 626 643-6912 golferjn@hotmail.com

Ochoa Carlos 818 353-7275 carlos.ochoa7@icloud.com

Ochoa Ernie 323 365-4223 eochoa@royalisla.com

Olague Bert 626 397-1931 afsolague@gmail.com

Ornelas Hector 626 284-7770 ornelashec@yahoo.com

Ortiz Armando 323 445-7740 armandojoeortiz@gmail.com

Ortiz Sr Michael 626 664-4299 mrmike442003@yahoo.com

Osborne Matthew 626 644-4595 goclan@aol.com

Partington Jordan 626 219-2987 partington.j@gmail.com

Pastrana Robert 323 388-6866 robert.matt.pastrana@gmail.com

Patton Sean 909 680-9112 pattonsean18@gmail.com

Payan Art 323 236-3858 artpayan@yahoo.com

Payan Steve 323 864-7247 steve.payan@sbcglobal.net

Penaloza Hector 626 377-7731 martinp711@gmail.com

Perez Ray 626 372-1247 uclan74@gmail.com

Pierre Donald 760 684-2802 donaldrpierre@yahoo.com

Pierre Sandra 714 493-9529 sandrab9194@yahoo.com

Pina Mando 562 688-6050 mando562pina@gmail.com

Pina Carlos E. 562 864-6564 los1335@msn.com

Pitts Lee 470 262-2131 lpitts82@gmail.com

Poore Richard E. 626 616-6830 rpoore@sbcglobal.net

Poore Justin 559 244-9364 jpadvising@yahoo.com

Puertas Ricardo 626 289-3884 rpuertas@altamed.org

Quevedo George 323 887-7548 abog2@yahoo.com

Quinonez Angel 626 393-2426 angel@klovus.net

Quintanilla Nick 626 284-5716 niki.quintanilla13@gmail.com

Quon Tanner 714 656-5614 tanner.quon@gmail.com

Ramirez Hector hectorramirez5454@gmail.com

Ramiro Tony R. 323 896-9428 tramiro@sbcglobal.net

Rico Richard E. 310 508-9441 millergrove76@gmail.com

Roach Chris 510 409-8048 roach.ca@gmail.com

Romero Joe 323 229-1757 joesromero@yahoo.com

Romero Julian 626 315-5254 jromero246@gmail.com

Romero Henry  626 367-6950 romerohank66@gmail.com

Rosales Larry 323 855-8719 larry@midwestlighting.com



Ruiz Efrain 323 223-4227 eruiz@lacourt.org

Rysz III Theodore theodore.rysz@gmail.com

Salaiz Jim 626 482-5899 Salaizjim@gmail.com

Salas Bernanrdo 323 728-1300 Berniejrsalas@gmail.com

Silva Raul 626 281-3315 raulsilva48@gmail.com

Smith Edward F. 626 576-2576 efsmith1619@gmail.com

Soto Joshua joshuasoto@gmail.com

Soto Robert rgeorgesoto@gmail.com

Tadokoro Brandon 310 780-7486 btadokoro7@gmail.com

Tetreault David 626 319-0551 d-tetreault@sbcglobal.net

Thies John 323 254-4421 canongrandpa@hotmail.com

Toapanta Luis E 562 805-5998 toapanta09@hotmail.com

Toure Mahamar toure99ster@gmail.com

Troncoso Raul 626 286-3493 rault@amgen.com

Ueda Takeshi 626 371-3060 takeshi_ueda@sbcglobal.net

Useldinger Edward D. 626 574-7674 euseldinger@yahoo.com

Valenzuela Richard 626 264-0333 richardvalenzuela811@gmail.com

Vasquez Miguel A skatman666@hotmail.com

Verduzco Carlos 310 505-4371 caverduzco@aol.com

Ward Travis 626 696-9409 capntrev@gmail.com

Warney Jerod 310 405-5654 jerod.warney@gmail.com

Williams Gerald P. 626 403-5725 gp54will@gmail.com

Yeung Billy 626 319-7281 billycyeung@gmail.com

Zipagan Clark 626 383-6666 clark_zipagan@yahoo.com

Zuniga Tom 562 298-2697 zunicm3@aol.com


